VESSEL

MIAMI

FORTALEZA

MIAMI

FORTALEZA

MIAMI

FORTALEZA

MIAMI

FORTALEZA

MIAMI

FORTALEZA

VESSEL
LA PRINCESA
455-4
LA REINA
HORIZON SPIRIT

455-3

EL REY***CANCELLED

EL CONQUISTADOR

EL REY

LA PRINCESA

JACKSONVILLE

MARTY J

455-4

455-3

LA REINA

EL REY

LA PRINCESA

JACKSONVILLE

MARTY J

455-4

455-3

LA REINA

EL REY

LA PRINCESA

HORIZON SPIRIT

JACKSONVILLE

MARTY J

MARTY J

VOYAGE

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

CROWLEY PUERTO RICO SERVICES

LINE-HAUL SERVICES SAILING SCHEDULE

Sails from FRONT ISLA GRANDE AIRPORT, SAN JUAN, PR 00904

DEPART SJU

DAY

PM SAT

PM THU

PM FRI

PM THU

PM THU

PM THU

PM THU

PM THU

PM THU

PM THU

17-Jan-18

DATE

1/20

1/25

2/2

2/8

2117

2/22

3/1

3/8

3/15

3/22

NORTH ATLANTIC SERVICE -- NORTHBOUND from San Juan

ARRIVE PHL
DAY

AM FRI

AM THU

AM THU

AM THU

AM THU

AM THU

AM THU

AM THU

AM THU

AM THU

SOUTH ATLANTIC SERVICE - NORTHBOUND to JAX

VOYAGE

002

003

004

802

005

006

007

803

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

807

023

024

025

Sails from FRONT ISLA GRANDE AIRPORT, SAN JUAN, PR 00904

DEPART SJU

DAY
PM FRI
PM SUN
PM TUE
AM FRI
PM THU
PM SAT
PM MON
PM TUE
PM WED
PM TUE
PM FRI
PM SUN
PM TUE

AM WED
PM SAT
PM SUN
PM SUN
PM TUE
PM THU
PM SAT
PM SUN

AM WED
PM THU
PM TUE
PM THU
PM SAT

PM TUE

DATE

1/12

1/14

1/16

1/19

1/18

1/20

1/22

1/23

1/24

1/23

1/26

1/28

1/30

1/31

2/3

2/4

2/4

2/6

2/8

2/10

2/11

2/14

2/15

2/13

2/15

2117

216

Changes from the previous schedule are in red

ARRIVE JAX

DAY
AM THU
AM MON
AM SUN
AM TUE
AM WED
AM THU
AM SAT
AM SUN
AM MON
AM MON
AM WED
AM FRI

AM SUN
AM MON
AM THU
AM FRI

AM FRI

AM SUN
AM TUE
AM THU
AM FRI

AM MON
AM TUE
AM FRI

AM TUE
AM THU

AM SUN

DATE

1/26

2/1

2/8

2/15

2/22

3/1

3/8

3/15

3/22

3/29

DATE

1/18

1/22

1/21

1/23

1/24

1/25

1/27

1/28

1/29

1/29

1/31

2/2

2/4

2/5

2/8

2/9

2/9

2/11

2/13

2/15

2/16

2/19

2/20

2/16

2/20

2122

2/11



